50/11 VF
SPARE PARTS
Automatic horizontal sliding car door
PRINTABLE VERSION: 10-2022 - v4
Klefer reserves the right to modify the specification and price of the products in this catalogue without prior notice.
Rate revision according version.
The rates are valid except for typographical mistakes.

                                       3
                                                                             SILL OPTIONS
SILL TYPE CODE Increase in the final price (€)
With dust holes 0A 6,30 €
Without dust holes 00 -
Heated with dust holes HA 241,37 €
Heated without dust holes H0 241,37 €
Cut for semiautomatic outside with dust holes RA 75 €
Cut for semiautomatic outside without dust holes RO 75 €
Cut for cabin frame with dust holes* CA 75 €
Cut for cabin frame without dust holes* CO 75 €
Spare parts
2
 SYNCHRONIZATION WIRE LENGTH BY CLEAR OPENING TABLE
CO
CODE / LENGTH
C2 C4(1) C4(2) C6 C8 T2 T3 T4
600 SE* 02380 01880 00860 - - 01080 00860 -
600 AE* 02380 01920 00680 - - 01080 00860 -
650 02480 02020 00725 - - 01180 00860 00760
700 02580 02180 00760 - - 01180 00960 00760
750 02680 02320 00810 - - 01280 00960 00810
800 02780 02480 00810 - - 01280 01010 00860
850 02880 02620 00810 - - 01380 01010 00860
900 02980 02780 00910 - - 01380 01080 00910
950 03080 02910 00960 - - 01480 01080 00910
1.000 03180 03080 01010 - - 01480 01180 00960
1.100 03380 03380 01080 00810 - 01580 01280 01010
1.200 03580 - 01140 00810 00710 01680 01280 01060
1.300 03780 - 01180 00860 00760 01780 01380 01110
1.400 03980 - 01180 00960 00760 01880 01480 01180
1.500 04180 - 01280 01010 00810 01980 01480 01280
1.600 04380 - 01380 01010 00810 02080 01580 01280
1.700 - - 01380 01080 00860 02180 01680 01380
1.800 - - 01380 01080 00910 02280 01680 01380
1.900 - - 01480 01180 00960 02380 01780 01480
2.000 - - 01480 01180 00960 02480 01880 01480
2.100 - - 01580 01180 01010 - 01880 -
2.200 - - 01580 01280 01010 - 01980 -
2.300 - - 01680 01280 01080 - 02080 -
2.400 - - 01680 01280 01080 - 02080 -
2.500 - - 01780 01380 01080 - - -
2.600 - - 01780 01380 01110 - - -
2.700 - - 01880 01480 01140 - - -
2.800 - - 01880 01480 01180 - - -
2.900 - - 01980 01480 01180 - - -
3.000 - - 01980 01580 01280 - - -
5 Annexes
SE: Semiautomatic landing door.
AE: Automatic landing door.
• To determine the final price it is necessary to multiply the length x 0,0097.
(1) The dimension is for the synchronization wire between opposite sides of hanger plates.
(2) The dimension is for the synchronization wire between fast and slow hanger plates.
* Only for Telescopic doors.
www.klefer.gr 23 50/11 VF
Spare parts
 5 Annexes
14
SILL MATERIALS, FINISHES AND DIMENSION TABLE
MATERIAL AISI OPENING CHANNEL CODE DESCRIPTION HEATED OPTION RATIO
Aluminium -
C2 - T1 8,2 mm AL054008 54 mm. Panels 50 mm.
Available
1,00
C4 - T2 AL090008 90 mm. Panels 40 + 40 mm. 1,00
C6 - T3 14,8 mm AL135015 135 mm. Panels 40 + 40 + 40 mm. 1,00
8,2 mm
AL135008 135 mm. Panels 40 + 40 + 40 mm. 1,00
C8 - T4 AL180008 180 mm. Panels 40 + 40 + 40 + 40 mm. 1,00
Reinforced
aluminium -
C2 - T1 AR054008 54 mm. Panels 50 mm. 1,50
C4 - T2 AR090008 90 mm. Panels 40 + 40 mm. 1,50